
Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 99020633

Data publicarii	21.06.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 912,32 RON - 912,32 RON

Descriere: V MATURA PLASTIC FIR LUNG BUC 6 5,715 34,29 V HARTIE IG.CEL. 190 INT.55 2 STR. BUC 120 4,9821 597,85 V PROSOP ZZ 250/1 VERDE 1STRAT 250 BUC 20 5,0064 100,13 V PROSOP ALB 1STR 100M PROF. EXPERT BUC 6 12,3404 74,04 V DET.VASE MANUAL EXTRAPON BAC 5LAS BUC 1 34,3385 34,34 V SAPUN LICHID SENSE 5L BUC 1 38 38 V PASTILE PISOAR 1.1KG BUC 1 33,67 33,67
